

Trecora Resources to Participate in the ITG Midwest Industrials Conference in Milwaukee on August 19

SUGAR LAND, Texas, Aug. 12, 2015 /PRNewswire/ -- Trecora Resources (NYSE: TREC), a leading provider of high purity specialty hydrocarbons and waxes, is participating in the ITG Midwest Industrials Conference in Milwaukee on Wednesday, August 19, 2015. The conference is being held at the Milwaukee Athletic Club.



Trecora's Chairman, Nick Carter, will be holding one-on-one and small group meetings with institutional investors throughout the day on August 19.

About ITG

ITG is an independent execution broker and research provider that partners with global portfolio managers and traders to provide unique data-driven insights throughout the investment process. From investment decision through settlement, ITG helps clients understand market trends, improve performance, mitigate risk and navigate increasingly complex markets. ITG is headquartered in New York with offices in North America, Europe, and Asia Pacific. For more information, please visit www.itg.com.

About Trecora Resources (TREC)

TREC owns and operates a facility located in southeast Texas, just north of Beaumont, which specializes in high purity hydrocarbons and other petrochemical manufacturing. TREC also owns and operates a leading manufacturer of specialty polyethylene waxes and provider of custom processing services located in the heart of the Petrochemical complex in Pasadena, Texas. In addition, the Company is the original developer and a 35% owner of Al Masane Al Kobra Mining Co., a Saudi Arabian joint stock company.

Company Contact:
Nick Carter, Chairman
(409) 385-8300
ncarter@trecora.com

Investor Relations Contact:
Don Markley
The Piacente Group
212-481-2050
trecora@tpq-ir.com

Logo - https://photos.prnewswire.com/prnh/20150106/167307LOGO

To view the original version on PR Newswire, visithttp://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/trecora-resources-to-participate-in-the-itg-midwest-industrials-conference-in-milwaukee-on-august-19-300127727.html

SOURCE Trecora Resources